Position

Senior Finance Officer

Business Manager - Finance
Bus Analyst Ill-Admin/Pio
Business Analyst Il - It Manager
Bus Analyst | - Accounting Tech
Business Manager - Hr/Pr

Bus Analyst Il - Ems Bill
Coordinator

Front Counter Technician
Bus Analyst IlI-Fin Analyst
Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority

Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$135,290
$100,839
$68,887
$60,355
$55,463
$48,319
$46,976

$45,377
$26,374
$3,122

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,894
$45,173
$38,936
$31,837
$34,302
$27,485
$23,329

$33,586
$17,128
$0



