Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Finance Officer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$135,290	\$22,894
Business Manager - Finance		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$100,839	\$45,173
Bus Analyst III-Admin/Pio		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$68,887	\$38,936
Business Analyst II - It Manager		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$60,355	\$31,837
Bus Analyst I - Accounting Tech		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$55,463	\$34,302
Business Manager - Hr/Pr		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$48,319	\$27,485
Bus Analyst II - Ems Bill Coordinator		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$46,976	\$23,329
Front Counter Technician		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$45,377	\$33,586
Bus Analyst III-Fin Analyst		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$26,374	\$17,128
Clerk		Big Bear Fire Authority	Administration	\$3,122	\$0